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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Romalia         M11           1/31     6:38.02     6:51.07    5:26    13:29.09
2     Brian Kerrigan         M11           2/31     6:37.07     7:00.08    5:30    13:38.04
3     Evan Armstrong         M11           3/31     6:35.06     7:09.01    5:32    13:44.06
4     William Wachter        M9            1/55     6:47.01     7:02.04    5:34    13:49.04
5     Judah Crooks           M9            2/55     6:46.07     7:04.01    5:35    13:50.07
6     Gavin White            M11           4/31     6:37.08     7:13.01    5:35    13:50.09
7     Jayden Throgmorton     M12           1/20     6:44.08     7:07.07    5:35    13:52.05
8     Porter Warren          M9            3/55     6:50.01     7:04.04    5:36    13:54.05
9     Carter Bayer           M11           5/31     6:42.05     7:13.07    5:37    13:56.02
10    Keegan Geldean         M9            4/55     6:43.05     7:14.04    5:38    13:57.09
11    Gavin Lawlor           M11           6/31     6:39.03     7:22.04    5:39    14:01.06
12    Christopher Wood       M9            5/55        6:46     7:23.03    5:42    14:09.03
13    Grant Culver           M12           2/20     6:55.09     7:14.03    5:43    14:10.02
14    Jake Christy           M10           1/36     6:50.08     7:22.09    5:44    14:13.07
15    Enzo Swan              M9            6/55     6:50.06     7:23.07    5:44    14:14.03
16    Cory Gilbert           M9            7/55     7:00.09     7:13.05    5:44    14:14.04
17    Cale O'Day             M11           7/31     6:53.07     7:21.05    5:45    14:15.02
18    Samuel Gurarie         M9            8/55     7:04.07        7:11    5:45    14:15.07
19    Grayson Lee            M12           3/20     6:53.05     7:25.03    5:46    14:18.07
20    Kye Toothaker          M9            9/55     6:52.06     7:27.04    5:46       14:20
21    Brennen Joyce          M12           4/20     7:03.01     7:17.07    5:47    14:20.07
22    Rowan Nilsen           M11           8/31     6:56.06     7:24.04    5:47       14:21
23    Koy Cunningham         M12           5/20     6:50.09     7:30.09    5:47    14:21.08
24    Gavin Engtrakul        M9           10/55     6:48.03     7:34.01    5:47    14:22.04
25    Vincent Mangat         M10           2/36     6:47.03     7:35.07    5:48       14:23
26    Jack Simmons           M12           6/20     6:54.05        7:32    5:49    14:26.04
27    Milan Patel            M11           9/31     6:59.09     7:27.02    5:49       14:27
28    William Lennert        M9           11/55     7:00.07     7:31.07    5:51    14:32.03
29    Anthony Porter         M10           3/36     6:58.02     7:36.05    5:52    14:34.07
30    Luke Birkenfeld        M10           4/36     7:03.02        7:36    5:54    14:39.01
31    Aidan Jiang            M10           5/36        7:09     7:31.06    5:55    14:40.05
32    Will Becker            M9           12/55     6:58.06        7:44    5:56    14:42.06
33    Sean Balfe             M9           13/55        7:10     7:34.07    5:56    14:44.07
34    Calvin Brain           M10           6/36     7:09.07     7:35.09    5:57    14:45.05
35    Matthew Grumm          M12           7/20     7:21.08     7:26.02    5:58       14:48
36    Kaleb Spadafora        M10           7/36     7:07.07     7:41.06    5:58    14:49.03
37    Graham Guilfoyle       M11          10/31     7:20.05     7:34.03    6:00    14:54.07
38    Dario Barnes           M9           14/55     7:08.09     7:46.03    6:01    14:55.02
39    Isaac Yang             M9           15/55     7:20.02     7:37.06    6:02    14:57.08
40    Sammy Jackman          M9           16/55     7:08.08     7:53.07    6:04    15:02.05
41    Michael Fong           M11          11/31        7:29     7:34.06    6:04    15:03.06
42    Ben Ramon              M10           8/36     7:24.08     7:43.08    6:06    15:08.05
43    Raymie Smith           M10           9/36     7:18.01     7:52.03    6:07    15:10.04
44    Logan Hartz            M10          10/36     7:08.05     8:02.06    6:07    15:11.01
45    Eric Gosnell           M12           8/20     7:31.02        7:43    6:08    15:14.01
46    Jacob Exton            M10          11/36     7:23.08        7:52    6:09    15:15.08
47    Brogan Collins         M9           17/55     7:36.02     7:39.09    6:09    15:16.01
48    Luke Conrad            M11          12/31     7:32.02     7:44.09    6:09       15:17
49    Markus Nay             M12           9/20        7:26     7:54.02    6:11    15:20.02
50    Garrett Smith          M9           18/55     7:26.06     7:54.05    6:11       15:21
51    Eli Emmenegger         M9           19/55     7:31.07     7:51.04    6:12    15:23.01
52    Travis Brown           M10          12/36     7:37.09     7:49.04    6:14    15:27.02
53    Jack Rorick            M9           20/55     7:20.05     8:10.09    6:15    15:31.04
54    Riley Pettegrew        M11          13/31     7:27.04     8:04.06    6:15    15:31.09
55    William Newkirk        M9           21/55     7:27.09     8:06.04    6:16    15:34.02
56    Christopher Nats       M12          10/20     7:35.03     8:01.09    6:18    15:37.02
57    Dante Lee              M11          14/31     7:42.05     7:56.07    6:18    15:39.01
58    Braeden Nelson-Archer  M10          13/36     7:29.09     8:11.07    6:19    15:41.05
59    Cole Clary             M9           22/55     7:43.01        7:59    6:20    15:42.01
60    Samuel Hall            M12          11/20     7:22.09     8:20.05    6:20    15:43.04
61    Evan Kear              M9           23/55     7:27.04     8:21.09    6:22    15:49.02
62    Darin Rawson           M12          12/20     7:42.07     8:08.08    6:23    15:51.04
63    Andy Rutt              M10          14/36     7:44.05     8:07.01    6:23    15:51.06
64    Gabe Martinez          M11          15/31     7:35.03     8:17.02    6:24    15:52.04
65    Bryce Nibarger         M10          15/36     7:39.05     8:13.08    6:24    15:53.02
66    Chris Dudzic           M9           24/55     7:39.01     8:18.01    6:26    15:57.02
67    Landon Carroll         M9           25/55        7:27     8:31.07    6:26    15:58.06
68    Colton Jenkins         M9           26/55        7:39        8:23    6:28       16:02
69    Kaden Egan             M10          16/36     7:46.03     8:17.03    6:28    16:03.05
70    Fox Everton            M10          17/36     7:48.04        8:19    6:30    16:07.04
71    Isaac Kreutzer         M11          16/31     7:45.06     8:21.09    6:30    16:07.04
72    Lincoln Brewer         M10          18/36     7:37.04     8:30.06    6:30       16:08
73    Grant Peterson         M11          17/31     7:40.04     8:27.09    6:30    16:08.03
74    Pavan Gudavalli        M11          18/31     7:36.05     8:32.04    6:30    16:08.08
75    Lars Dalby             M9           27/55     7:56.09     8:13.04    6:31    16:10.03
76    Vincent Kinsman        M9           28/55     7:56.04     8:19.01    6:33    16:15.05
77    Nicholas Shoemaker     M9           29/55     7:42.04     8:38.02    6:35    16:20.06
78    Jaden Johnson          M10          19/36     8:03.08     8:22.09    6:37    16:26.06
79    Isaac Vos              M12          13/20     7:46.07     8:40.05    6:38    16:27.01
80    Eddie Sciacca          M12          14/20        8:03     8:29.08    6:40    16:32.07
81    Karson Parrish         M12          15/20     7:58.08     8:36.07    6:41    16:35.04
82    Caiden Faulkender      M9           30/55        8:07        8:29    6:41       16:36
83    Hayden Nici            M10          20/36     7:55.09     8:45.09    6:44    16:41.08
84    Caden Mehsling         M10          21/36     8:02.05     8:47.04    6:47    16:49.09
85    Cameron Taylor         M9           31/55     8:17.02        8:38    6:49    16:55.02
86    Ryan Ito               M10          22/36     8:05.09     9:03.07    6:55    17:09.05
87    Ewan Kenny             M9           32/55     8:23.05     8:47.02    6:55    17:10.07
88    Jack Dickinson         M9           33/55     8:14.08        8:56    6:55    17:10.08
89    Gabriel Kuo            M10          23/36     8:25.03     8:50.02    6:57    17:15.04
90    Sterling Smith         M9           34/55     8:27.03     8:49.08    6:58       17:17
91    Ezra Sanchez           M9           35/55        8:16     9:01.05    6:58    17:17.05
92    Dylan Clerkin          M10          24/36     8:21.06        8:57    6:58    17:18.05
93    Ethan Lonnon           M9           36/55     8:26.03     8:54.03    6:59    17:20.06
94    Jeevan Patel           M10          25/36     8:24.07     9:22.01    7:10    17:46.08
95    Isaac Marks            M12          16/20     8:29.09     9:22.03    7:12    17:52.01
96    Max Johnston           M10          26/36     8:48.06     9:06.07    7:13    17:55.03
97    Lane Seabolt           M11          19/31     8:36.02     9:26.02    7:16    18:02.03
98    Troy Occhipinti        M9           37/55     8:50.03        9:36    7:26    18:26.02
99    Mateusz Kostecki       M9           38/55        8:48     9:41.02    7:27    18:29.02
100   Luis Romero            M9           39/55     8:22.04    10:09.02    7:28    18:31.06
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101   Zachary Ivanic         M9           40/55     8:51.05     9:43.07    7:29    18:35.02
102   Joseph Beck            M9           41/55     8:45.06     9:50.01    7:29    18:35.06
103   Matthew Torrez         M11          20/31     8:49.06     9:49.03    7:31    18:38.09
104   Koby Horowitz          M9           42/55     9:12.05     9:37.09    7:35    18:50.04
105   Oliver Spataro         M11          21/31     9:02.08        9:58    7:39    19:00.08
106   Zach Hurd              M10          27/36     8:34.03    10:30.09    7:41    19:05.02
107   Dante Cortez-Toledo    M11          22/31     9:00.07    10:08.03    7:43       19:09
108   Sergio Marquez         M9           43/55     9:19.02       10:18    7:54    19:37.02
109   Kyan Robbins           M9           44/55     9:33.06    10:19.07    8:01    19:53.02
110   Gabriel Tyler          M11          23/31     8:34.01    11:27.04    8:04    20:01.04
111   Andrew Zirger          M12          17/20     9:37.08    10:51.07    8:15    20:29.04
112   Andrew Meyers          M11          24/31    10:12.03    11:17.06    8:39    21:29.09
113   Rylan Harris           M9           45/55    10:32.07    12:35.09    9:19    23:08.06
114   Jacobo Gracia-Meza     M11          25/31    10:53.08       14:24   10:11    25:17.08
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